
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

St.Nr.

80

G224

G226

G225

94

7

Name

Eric Keller

David Kaufmann

Kevin Flury

Roger Schmid

Marco Schneider

Jac Elsen v. d.

Nat

GER

SUI

SUI

SUI

GER

NED

Info 1

Zwickau

Lohn-Ammannsegg

Derendingen

Lüterkofen

Ubstadt-Weiher

Beringe

Klasse

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 500

Bike

Honda RS125R

Suzuki RGV250

Suzuki RGV250

Suzuki RGV250

Honda RS125R

Honda RS500

Beste Zeit.

2:44.418

Diff. AbstandIn Runde

3

0

0

0

0

0

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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IBPM4 Brno

IGKK

2. timed practice IGKK

Qualifikation started at 13:50:00

Brno 5,403 Km

02.07.2011 13:50


